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MUSIC & LIGHTS S.r.l.

SQ30
Square section 29 cm truss, FCQ5 included

MAIN FEATURES

•	 Lengthwise: extruded tubes, Ø 50x2 mm, EN AW 6082 T6.
•	 Diagonal: extruded tubes, Ø 20x2 mm, EN AW 6082 T6.
•	 Plate: conical quick-lock connectors.
•	 Fast connection kit FCQ5 included.

Square section aluminium truss with 29cm long sides

VERSIONS

Code
SQ30021
SQ30025
SQ30029 
SQ30050
SQ30100
SQ30150 
SQ30200 
SQ30250
SQ30300
SQ30350
SQ30400

Tube (mm)
50x2 
50x2 
50x2
50x2 
50x2 
50x2 
50x2
50x2
50x2
50x2
50x2

Diagonal (mm)
20x2
20x2 
20x2
20x2  
20x2 
20x2 
20x2 
20x2 
20x2
20x2
20x2

WxHxD (mm)
210x290x290 
250x290x290 
290x290x290
500x290x290  
1000x290x290 
1500x290x290 
2000x290x290
2500x258x290
3000x258x290
3500x290x290
4000x290x290

Weight (kg)
1,7
2 
2,3
3,5  
5,6   
8,3
10,6 
12,8
14,2
17,5
18,6

Housing
Silver 
Silver 
Silver
Silver   
Silver   
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver  
Silver
Silver
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